BIN

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

111

112

VIN

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2013

2023

2021

Sparkling & Champagne

Steinbock, Tyrolean Hofstatter, Non-
Alcoholic Riesling

Ca' del Console, Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, Champagne,
France

Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, West Sussex, England
Pol Roger, White Foil,Champagne, France
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Sous Bois, Champagne,
France

Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne, France

Rosé

MIP, Rosé< Provence, France - GRENACH,
SYRAH, CINSAULT

Domaine Tempier Rose, Bandol, France -
MOURVEDRE

Bottle

£30

£40

£80

£85

£105

£110

£130

£350

£60

£90



BIN

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

VIN

2023

2023

2021

2023

2022

2023

2023

2020

2020

2020

2021

2020

2019

2018

White

France

Domaine Reine Juliette, Picpoul De Pinet -
LANGUEDOC

Chateau Beaumont - Blanc 'Les Pierrieres'
Semillon/ Sauv - BORDEAUX

Anjou Blanc Chateau de Plaisance - CHENIN
BLANC

Macon Villages, Domaine de la Denante,
Chardonnay - BURGUNDY

Domaine Herve Seguin, Pouilly-Fumé -
Sauvignon Blanc - LOIRE

Domaine Gerard Millet, Sancerre Blanc,
Sauvignon Blanc, SANCERRE

Domaine Adhémar et Francis Boudin, 1er Cru
Chablis - Chardonnay - BURGUNDY

Domaine Barraud Pouilly Fuisse 'Sur la Roche,
Chardonnay - BURGUNDY

CONDRIEU Les Ravines Domaine Rémi Niero,
Viognier - RHONE VALLEY

Domaine Jean Pascal Puligny-Montrachet ler
Cru "Les Chalumeaux - BURGUNDY

Vincent Girardin, Meursault 'Vieilles Vignes' -
BURGUNDY

CORTON CHARLEMAGNE Grand Cru Domaine de
Montille - BURGUNDY

Didier Dagueneau, Silex - Sauvignon Blanc -
LOIRE

Domaine Vincent Dauvissat, Chablis Grand Cru
'Les Preuses' - BURGUNDY

Bottle

£40

£45

£49

£55

£65

£67

£80

£90

£95

£145

£180

£220

£275

£355



BIN

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

VIN

2022

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2022

2021

Italy

Cantina di Gambellara 'Monopolio', Veneto -

PINOT GRIGIO

La Contessa, Broglia, Piedmont -
DI GAVI

Spain

El Coto, Alavesa, Rioja - VIURA

Eidos Padrifia, Rias Baixas - ALBARINO

Portugal

Espigueiro Vinho Verde - LOUREIRO-
TREIXADURA

Germany

Maximin Riesling, Mosel -RIESLING

Australia

GAVI

Cullen 'Grace Madeline', Margaret River,WA -

SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON

Cullen Estate Kevin John, Margaret River, WA -

CHARDONNAY

Bottle

£34

£49

£36

£45

£40

£42

£61

£110



BIN

143

144

145

146

147

148

VIN

2022

2023

2023

2020

2020

2022

Austria

Artner Gruner Veltliner, Carnuntum - GRUNER
VELTLINER

New Zealand

Two Rivers, Convergence, Marlborough -
SAUVIGNON BLANC

South Africa

Fairview, Darling - CHENIN BLANC

Crystallum Clay Shales , Hemel-en-Harde -
CHARDONNAY

USA

Ridge Vineyards, Estate Chardonnay

England

Winbirri Reserve Bacchus, Norfolk -BACCHUS

Bottle

£43

£43

£38

£80

£120

£42



BIN

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

VIN

2020

2017

2022

2021

2022

2020

2019

2014

2018

2015

2014

Red

France
Chateau Tour De Boit - Cab Sauv, Cab Franc,
Merlot - BORDEAUX

La Raison d'Hetre, Cotes de Castillon, St
Emilion, Merlot - BORDEAUX

Clos de la Roilette, Fleurie, Gamay - BEAUJOLAIS

Maison les Alexandrins, Crozes-Hermitage
Rougue - RHONE VALLEY

Domaine Remy & Fils, Cote-d'Or, Pinot Noir -
BURGUNDY

Domaine Jean Royer Chateauneuf-du-Pape,
Grenache - RHONE VALLEY

Chateau Des Tours , Cotes du Rhone Rouge,
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah - RHONE VALLEY

Domaine Perrot-Minot, Morey-Saint-Denis 'La
Rue de Vergy', Pinot Noir - BURGUNDY

Domaine Perrot-Minot, Gevrey Chambertin,
Pinot Noir - BURGUNDY

Chateau Talbot, Saint Julien, - CABERNET
SAUVIGNON-MERLOT - BORDEAUX

Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste, Pauillac, - CABERNET
SAUVIGNON-MERLOT -BORDEAUX

Bottle

£42

£49

£55

£60

£75

£82

£114

£145

£150

£180

£210



BIN

212

213

214

215

216

217

VIN

2021

2019

2021

2020

2022

2022

Italy

Santa Cristina, Chianti Superiore, SANGIOVESE

Roccheviberti, Rocche di Castiglione, Barolo -
NEBBIOLO

Biondi Santi Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany -
SANGIOVESE

Spain

Bodegas Lan Rioja Crianza, Rioja - TEMPRANILLO

Argentina

Aruma, Malbec, Mendoza

Australia

2020 Tim Smith Bugalugs, Barossa Valley -
SHIRAZ

Bottle

£46

£110

£135

£45

£48

£65



BIN

218

219

220

221

222

VIN

2016

2022

2017

2022

2019

Portugal

Herdade do Peso Colheita Tinto, Alentejo -
SYRAH

New Zealand

Rua, Central Otago - PINOT NOIR

USA

Scotto Family Vineyards, Lodi, California -
ZINFANDEL

lllahe Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon- PINOT
NOIR

England

Winbirri Reserve, Norfolk - RONDO

Bottle

£42

£46

£40

£70

£40



BIN

301

302

303

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

VIN

2018

2016

2016

NV

NV

NV

2014

10Y0

1992

NV

Dessert Wines

Domaine Laguilhon, Jurancon Doux Jurancon,
France - GROS/PETIT MANSENG

LES CARMES DE RIEUSSEC, Sauternes France -
SEMILLON 375ml

ler Cru Classé Sauternes | Chateau Rieussec |
Bordeaux | France 375ml

Ports & Sherry

PALOMINO 'Valdespino Fino Innocente' Spain
PALOMINO 'Valdespino Manzanilla Deliciosa’
Spain

PEDRO XIMENEZ 'El Candado’ Spain 375ML
Quinta do Romaniera Late Bottled Vintage Port,
Portugal

Quinta do Romaniera 10 Y.O. Tawny, Portugal

Fonseca Vintage Port, Portugal

Sandeman 20-Year-Old Tawny Port

Bottle

£36.00

£36.00

£45.00

£49.00

£60.00

£140.00

Bottle

£40.00

£45.00

£75.00

100ML

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£30.00

£15.00



